Woodland Lodges Tariffs 2026



	For holidays taken between	5 Jan - 31 March	1 April - 21 June	22 June - 24 Aug	25 Aug - 31 Oct	1 Nov - 20 Dec	21 Dec - 28 Dec	29 Dec - 5 Jan
One Bedroom Woodland	Short Stay (Mon-Fri) or (Fri-Mon)	£354	£513	£574	£513	£354	N/A	N/A
	Weekly (Friday-Friday)	£584	£615	£830	£743	£584	N/A	N/A
Lodge	Minimum 4 nights	Cost sh	nown is for 4 nig	£606	£606			
Two Bedroom Woodland Lodge	Short Stay (Mon-Fri) or (Fri-Mon)	£461	£584	£728	£584	£436	N/A	N/A
	Weekly (Friday-Friday)	£687	£912	£1,138	£912	£687	N/A	N/A
	Minimum 4 nights	Cost shown is for 4 nights. Additional nights are £90 per night					£653	£653
Three Bedroom Woodland Lodge	Short Stay (Mon-Fri) or (Fri-Mon)	£513	£733	£856	£733	£502	N/A	N/A
	Weekly (Friday-Friday)	£794	£1,015	£1,261	£1,015	£784	N/A	N/A
	Minimum 4 nights	Cost shown is for 4 nights. Additional nights are £100 per night					£725	£725

Caravan Holiday Home Tariffs 2026



	For holidays taken between	14 Mar - 29 Mar	30 Mar - 21 Jun	22 Jun - 24 Aug	25 Aug - 30 Oct	31 Oct - 3 Jan
'The Banvie' Two Bedroom Caravan Holiday Home	Short Stay (Mon-Fri) or (Fri-Mon)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Weekly (Saturday-Saturday)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Premium Two Bedroom Caravan Holiday Home	Short Stay (Mon-Fri) or (Fri-Mon)	£363	£552	£662	£552	£363
	Weekly (Saturday-Saturday)	£599	£795	£927	£795	£599

Touring & Camping Tariffs 2026



		2 March - 16 Nov	22 June - 24 Aug	
Backpacker Tent (No Car)		£15 / £18.50	£19 / £22.50	
Tent Pitch	(Non-Electric)	£27.50	£36.50	
Grass Pito	ch (Electric)	£35.00	£40.00	
Hard Stan	nding (Non-Electric)	£27.50	£36.50	
Hard Stan	nding (Electric - Basic)	£35.00	£35.00	
Hard Standing (Electric)		£37.00	£42.00	
Hard Stan	nding (Fully Serviced)	£40.00	£46.00	
Supersize	Motorhome	£46.00	£51.00	
	Additional People	£4.00	£4.00	
Extras	Awning	£4.50	£5.00	
	Dog Charge	£3.50	£3.50	

Please note:

There is a 2 night minimum stay for touring and camping bookings.

Camping & Glamping Pods Tariffs 2026



		Mar & Nov	Apr, May, Jun, Sep & Oct	22 June - 24 Aug (2 nights minimum stay)
Camping pods	Mid-week	£47	£47	£68
(sleep two) Nightly rate	Weekends	£58	£58	£68

	March - June (2 nights minimum sta	22 June - 24 Aug (3 nights minimum stay)	Sept - Nov (2 night minimum stay)	21 Dec - 5 Jan (2 night minimum stay)
Glamping pods (sleep four) Nightly	/ Rate £110	£130	£110	£130

Dog Rates (Maximum 2 dogs per stay)

Woodland Lodges & Caravan Holiday Homes £20 per dog for short breaks (3/4 nights) & £30 per dog for weekly breaks

Camping Pods & Glamping Pods £3.50 per night - per dog

Camping & Touring £3.50 per night - per dog